010
012
o1s
019
021
022
023
024
025
032
038
050
055
064
097

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

GENERAL FUND 206,816.13
JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND 618.13
SHERIFF TRAINING FUND 364.00
INDIGENT DEFENSE GRANT 575.13
PRECINCT #1 FUND 17,525.44
PRECINCT #2 FUND 1,583.99
PRECINCT #3 FUND 25,050.07
PRECINCT #4 FUND 1,471.50
ROAD & FLOOD FUND 12,160.64
COURT REPRTR SERVICE FEE FUND 141.10
ELECTION ADMINISTRATION FUND 175.00
LAW LIBRARY FUND 3,213.70
FEMA 4,725.42
EPP CO FUND 3,168.80
VITAL RECORDS PRESERVATION FD 91.50
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 277,580.55

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT. DATE:

GARY WORLEY

JOEL KELTON
WAYNE SHAW

LARRY TRAWEEK
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ALL RECORDS FROM 05/15/2017 TO 05/15/2017 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

ABILENE PROFESSIONAL 08 2017 010-409-408 AUTOPSIES A. CAMPBELL-TPORT T 25012 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059056 245.70
ADAMS TOMMY 08 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A Q. FRANKLIN 22636,22637 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059057 600.00
ADAMS TOMMY 08 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JERRY LOER CR24815 CT I 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 400.00
ADAMS TOMMY 08 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JERRY LOER CR24815 CT I 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 100.00
ADAMS TOMMY 08 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JOSEPH FERGUSON CR24444 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 100.00
ADAMS TOMMY 08 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JOSEPH FERGUSON CR24444 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 100.00
ADAMS TOMMY 08 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JOSEPH FERGUSON CR24444 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 100.00
ADAMS TOMMY 08 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JOSEPH FERGUSON CR24444 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 100.00
ADAMS TOMMY 08 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JOSEPH FERGUSON CR24444 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 400.00
ADAMS TOMMY 08 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JOSEPH FERGUSON CR24278 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 1,530.75
AT&T MOBILITY 08 2017 010-401-420 TELEPHONE 287021304815 05/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059128 27.05
AT&T MOBILITY 08 2017 010-410-420 TELEPHONE 287021304815 05/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059128 27.05
AT&T MOBILITY 08 2017 010-435-420 TELEPHONE 287002426719 05/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059128 121.64
AT&T MOBILITY 08 2017 010-476-420 TELEPHONE 287003118109 05/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059128 277.40
AT&T MOBILITY 08 2017 010-491-420 TELEPHONE 287021304815 05/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059128 10.00
AT&T MOBILITY 08 2017 010-510-420 TELEPHONE 287002104743 05/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059128 140.94
AT&T MOBILITY 08 2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 287002062084 05/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059128 2,080.64
AT&T MOBILITY 08 2017 010-575-420 TELEPHONE 287021304815 05/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059128 99.94
BEAR GRAPHICS INC 08 2017 010-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 00108360 0770414 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059058 239.14
BESSENT MARK T 08 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE CRENSHAW/INMAN CHDN 1504121 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059059 135.00
BIMBO BAKERIES USA 08 2017 010-512-390 GROCERIES 9809056998299-4/21/ 84054544085 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059060 161.92
BIMBO BAKERIES USA 08 2017 010-512-390 GROCERIES 9809056998299-4/28/ 84054544223 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059060 170.20
BLACK PLUMBING, INC 08 2017 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE JAIL-C WING 79293 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059061 165.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 08 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SHELLEY SCHAFER COMPLAINT 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 200.00
BLANKET VOL FIRE DEP 08 2017 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2017 05/10/2017 05/15/2017 2,700.00
BROOKESMITH VFD INC 08 2017 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS  YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2017 05/10/2017 05/15/2017 2,300.00
BROWN COUNTY APPRAIS 08 2017 010-498-419 TAX COLLECTIONS 3RD QTR BUDG PYMT-2 MAY 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059062 78,560.41
BROWNWOOD SERVICE PA 08 2017 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE 1166 474590 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059063 12.49
BROWNWOOD TROPHY CO 08 2017 010-512-482 JAILER CLOTHING JAILER NAME BADGES 478021 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059064 17.00
CARROLL SECURITY SYS 08 2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI SO-ANTENNA/CABLE 1213 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059065 52.00
CITY OF BANGS 08 2017 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS  YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2017 05/10/2017 05/15/2017 8,300.00
CITY OF BANGS 08 2017 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS  YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2017 05/10/2017 05/15/2017 8,300.00
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 08 2017 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS  YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2017 05/10/2017 05/15/2017 10,000.00
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 08 2017 010-491-440 UTILITIES 10000065 APRIL 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059094 168.43
CITY OF EARLY 08 2017 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS  YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2017 05/10/2017 05/15/2017 8,300.00
COPELAND ERIKA 08 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A MICHAEL  HAYS cr24377 - ap 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 37.50
COPELAND ERIKA 08 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A MICHAEL  HAYS cr24377 - ap 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 112.50
COPELAND ERIKA 08 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A MICHAEL  HAYS cr24377 - ap 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 150.00
COPELAND ERIKA 08 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A MICHAEL  HAYS cr24377 - ap 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 112.50
COPELAND ERIKA 08 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A MICHAEL  HAYS cr24377 - ap 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 37.50
COPELAND ERIKA 08 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A MICHAEL  HAYS cr24377 - ap 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 300.00
COPELAND ERIKA 08 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A MICHAEL  HAYS cr24377 - ap 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 187.50
COPELAND ERIKA 08 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A MICHAEL  HAYS cr24377 - ap 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 150.00
COPELAND ERIKA 08 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A MICHAEL  HAYS cr24377 - ap 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 225.00
COPELAND ERIKA 08 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A MICHAEL HAYS cr24377 - ap 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 112.50
COPELAND ERIKA 08 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A MICHAEL  HAYS cr24377 - ap 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 375.00
COPELAND ERIKA 08 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A MICHAEL HAYS cr24377 - ap 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 187.50
COPELAND ERIKA 08 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A MICHAEL HAYS cr24377 - ap 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 75.00
DAM VOL FIRE DEPARTM 08 2017 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2017 05/10/2017 05/15/2017 2,900.00
DATA ID SYSTEMS 08 2017 010-491-450 MAINTENANCE BROROV-TRACKING SYS 50-7147-A 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059095 895.00
DIALTONE SERVICES L. 08 2017 010-552-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 10000002451 171201552 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059066 6.96
DIALTONE SERVICES L. 08 2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 10000002451 171201552 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059066 13.92
DIALTONE SERVICES L. 08 2017 010-575-420 TELEPHONE 10000002451 171201552 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059066 13.92
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 08 2017 010-454-420 TELEPHONE 32564664370714775  MAY 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059067 81.98
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 08 2017 010-476-420 TELEPHONE 32564604440119695  MAY 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059067 299.86
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GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/15/2017 TO 05/15/2017 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2017 010-497-420
2017 010-499-420
2017 010-510-420
2017 010-560-420
2017 010-512-390
2017 010-512-390
2017 010-409-499
2017 010-435-414
2017 010-435-414
2017 010-435-414
2017 010-435-414
2017 010-435-414
2017 010-435-414
2017 010-435-414
2017 010-435-414
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-490-435
2017 010-490-435
2017 010-665-310
2017 010-655-494
2017 010-510-450
2017 010-435-414
2017 010-435-414
2017 010-435-414
2017 010-435-414
2017 010-435-414
2017 010-435-414
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-560-392
2017 010-454-499
2017 010-491-425
2017 010-665-310
2017 010-655-494
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-490-425
2017 010-402-310
2017 010-476-310
2017 010-560-331
2017 010-512-450
2017 010-655-494
2017 010-435-394
2017 010-435-395
2017 010-435-395
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-435-414
2017 010-435-414
2017 010-435-414
2017 010-435-414

ACCOUNT NAME

TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
MISCELLANEOUS EX
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A

BALLOTS & PROGRA
BALLOTS & PROGRA
OFFICE SUPPLIES
FIRE CONTRACTS

MAINTENANCE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
MISCELLANEOUS SU
MISCELLANEOUS
TRAVEL

OFFICE SUPPLIES
FIRE CONTRACTS
CRIMINAL COURT A
TRAVEL

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLI
MAINTENANCE

FIRE CONTRACTS
COURT RECORDS EX
VISITING COURT R
VISITING COURT R
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE

ITEM/REASON

32564660330101655
32564316460617745
32564180310624035
32564107510506155
1198424-5/9/17
1198424-5/2/17
BRN CO

RODRIQUEZ CHDN-MOM

SOTELLO CHILD

SKINNER/KING CHDN-M
SKINNER/KING CHDN-M
GLORE/MARTINEZ/CORR

WOODRUFF CHILD
HUERTA CHILD

DAVISON/TUCKER CHDN

ACACIA MCCRACKEN
ACACIA MCCRACKEN
BRO-01942

BRO-01942-BALL PROG

REIMB OFFICE SUPP
YEARLY ALLOTMENT
6035322540901232
LANDA CHDN

KINSEY/WARREN CHDN
JONES/COVINGTON CHD

SOTELO CHILD

SERINATY/COKER CHDN

B. KNOX-CHILD
JAMES JIMENEZ
ROBBIE MINICA
BRANDON STEVENS
€90230000001238
LIST NO 54

MLGE BRADY ELEC
3638-01/0VGES
YEARLY ALLOTMENT
AARON INMAN

REIMB FUEL-DEL MACH

1473870
1473870
1473870
303608
YEARLY ALLOTMENT

1602042-APPL RECDS

APRIL 13-FULL DAY
APRIL 27-FULL DAY
CODY LEWIS

MANUEL FUENTES
MANUEL FUENTES
MANUEL FUENTES
WYATT HUGHES
PRESSLEY CHDN
WHITE CHDN
WILLIAMS CHDN

MARTINEZ/JOWERS CHD

INVOICE #

641103301
641103076
5/17
1602047
1607259
1606217
1606217
1609331
1608305
0209516
1603100
CR25029
CR25029
062005
069019
MAY

FY 2017
APRIL
1603167
1603085
1611424
1607259
1608282
1606219
CR25126
cr23957
CR24748
190230203716
5/5/17
5/4/17
214304

FY 2017
CR25005
5/8/17
1473870-2017
1473870-2017
1473870-2017
INV001611683
FY 2017
APRIL
APRIL
APRIL
cr2454s8
CR25065
CR25065
CR25065
complaint
1105181
1703076
1704145
1504155

VP DATE

05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/12/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/11/2017
05/10/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/12/2017
05/11/2017
05/10/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/10/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017

PO NO

059067
059067
059067
059067
059068
059068
059152
059069
059069
059069
059069
059069
059069
059069
059069

059097
059096
059070

059071
059072
059072
059072
059072
059072
059072

059073
059074
059098
059075

059099
059076
059076
059076
059077

059078
059078
059078

059079
059079
059079
059079

2

6,

-

149.26
293.84
59.52
71.44
297.00
495.00
044.93
165.00
90.00
52.50
60.00
82.50
157.50
150.00
52.50
500.00
100.00
570.56
570.56
126.65
25.00
45.83
348.75
86.25
266.25
82.50
93.75
90.00
400.00
986.25
400.00
39.96
78.00
76.90
46.85
500.00
400.00
74 .57
16.67
16.67
16.66
481.00
600.00
726.00
334.78
401.36
635.00
400.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
300.00
375.00
375.00
300.00
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VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO RO AMOUNT

MILLER EMILY 08 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE BROWN CHDN 1603117 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059079 450.00
NORTH LAKE BROWNWOOD 08 2017 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS  YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2017 05/10/2017 05/15/2017 8,500.00
PEPPER BALL 08 2017 010-512-330 SUPPLIES 15-0004349 0044318-IN 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059087 287.00
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-402-451 OSSF VEHICLE 1750 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 40.54
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-409-440 INTERNET 3185 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 52.00
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-410-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3185 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 222.30
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-410-320 COMPUTER SUPPLIE 3185 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 1,917.30
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-410-409 COMPUTER MAINTEN 3185 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 319.61
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-410-425 TRAVEL 3185 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 1,534.50
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-491-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 7770 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 133.19
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-560-311 POSTAGE 6037 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 374.99
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-560-311 POSTAGE 5105 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 18.69
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-560-311 POSTAGE 2050 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 13.70
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 8738 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 7.00
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 1640 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 714.87
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 1266 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 25.20
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 8912 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 7.00
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 7234 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 31.95
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-560-392 MISCELLANEOUS SU 5113 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 91.94
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 5807 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 77.00
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-560-425 TRAVEL 7527 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 1,306.28
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-560-425 TRAVEL 2197 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 1,786.00
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-560-425 TRAVEL 4805 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 58.61
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-575-425 TRAVEL 8196 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 175.00
PROSPERITY BANK 08 2017 010-476-425 TRAVEL 1616 04/2017 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 059138 158.47
REEVES KIMBERLY 08 2017 010-435-395 VISITING COURT R APRIL 2 DAY BENCH T 05012017-1 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059080 400.00
ROBERTS & PETTY 08 2017 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE JAIL-VISITATION AC 118535 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059081 401.51
SCOTT ANDERSON 08 2017 010-665-425 TRAVEL REIMB D7 RETREAT 5/10/17 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059082 50.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 08 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RSHIYA TUBBS CR25031 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 500.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 08 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RSHIYA TUBBS CR25031 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 100.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 08 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CAROL PULLEN CR24792 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 400.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 08 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CODI FULLER CR23729-MTA 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 400.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 08 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A AARON KEEL CR24646 CT. 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 400.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 08 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A AARON KEEL CR24646 CT. 05/12/2017 05/15/2017 100.00
SUSIE MOORE 08 2017 010-402-425 TRAVEL MLGE/PERDIEM-WCTCOG MAY 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059083 133.16
TARRANT COUNTY MEDIC 08 2017 010-409-408 AUTOPSIES C. DANIEL JACKSON 48695 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059084 2,550.00
THE WATER STORE 08 2017 010-430-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES CCL-WATER/RENTAL 9396,9302 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059085 36.50
THE WATER STORE 08 2017 010-426-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES CO JUDGE-WATER/RENT 9124,4515,93 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059085 21.00
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT 08 2017 010-401-420 TELEPHONE 9156431985 APRIL 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059086 21.17
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT 08 2017 010-403-420 TELEPHONE 9156432594 APRIL 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059086 18.41
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT 08 2017 010-405-420 TELEPHONE 3256460335 APRIL 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059086 22.66
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT 08 2017 010-426-420 TELEPHONE 3256432828 APRIL 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059086 3.34
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT 08 2017 010-430-420 TELEPHONE 9156465859 APRIL 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059086 3.34
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT 08 2017 010-450-420 TELEPHONE 9156465514 APRIL 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059086 24.92
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT 08 2017 010-451-420 TELEPHONE 9156432688 APRIL 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059086 3.34
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT 08 2017 010-452-420 TELEPHONE 9156435962 APRIL 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059086 1.67
TOQUCHTONE COMMUNICAT 08 2017 010-453-420 TELEPHONE 9156435962 APRIL 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059086 1.67
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT 08 2017 010-454-420 TELEPHONE 9156466437 APRIL 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059086 3.34
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT 08 2017 010-476-420 TELEPHONE 9156460444 APRIL 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059086 19.03
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT 08 2017 010-491-420 TELEPHONE 3256464333 APRIL 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059086 19.48
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT 08 2017 010-495-420 TELEPHONE 9156460328 APRIL 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059086 2.99
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT 08 2017 010-495-420 TELEPHONE 3256461283 APRIL 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059086 2.99
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT 08 2017 010-497-420 TELEPHONE 9156466033 APRIL 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059086 3.34
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT 08 2017 010-499-420 TELEPHONE 9156431646 APRIL 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059086 29.20

TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT 08 2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 9156412206 APRIL 05/11/2017 05/15/2017 059086 72.83



05/15/2017 08:29150

VENDOR NAME

TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT

VANCE HILL, SHERIFF

WARNER RADIC & COMMU

WEAKLEY WATSON INC
WEAKLEY WATSON INC

WENDLEE BROADCASTING

WILLIE'S T'S
WINCHELL VFD
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOOD MARCUS
WOODLEY JUDSON
WOODLEY JUDSON
WOODLEY JUDSON
WOODLEY JUDSON
WOODLEY JUDSON

AARARAAXN

2P

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

ZEPHYR VOL FIRE DEPT 08

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/15/2017 TO 05/15/2017 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2017 010-665-420
2017 010-560-485
2017 010-560-331
2017 010-510-450
2017 010-512-450
2017 010-401-430
2017 010-560-333
2017 010-655-494
2017 010-435-404
2017 010-435-404
2017 010-435-404
2017 010-435-404
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-435-403

2017 010-655-494

ACCOUNT NAME

TELEPHONE
NARCOTIC ALLOWAN
OPERATING SUPPLI
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
ADVERTISING

INS REIMB/REPAIR
FIRE CONTRACTS
CIVIL COURT APPO
CIVIL COURT APPO
CIVIL COURT APPO
CIVIL COURT APPO
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
FIRE CONTRACTS

ITEM/REASON

9156460386
PARTIAL FY 2017
200229

131962

132195

11566 -JAILERS
264-CAR STRIPE
YEARLY ALLOTMENT
CROSBY CHILD
ZARATE/NEWELL CHDN
RAY/SMITH CHDN
RUOP/ROSE-CHDN
TOMMY CLAY

TOMMY CLAY

TOMMY CLAY

TOMMY CLAY

BOBBY DUDLEY
YEARLY ALLOTMENT

INVOICE #

APRIL

MAY
215001570-1
APRIL
APRIL
17040193,297
73771

FY 2017
1602046
1704140
1608301
1608317
cr24111
cr24111
cr24111
cr24111
CR24858

FY 2017

VP DATE

05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/10/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/10/2017

VCH101 PAGE 4

DATE TBP

05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017
05/15/2017

PO NO

059086
059088
059089
059090
059090
059091
059092

059093
059093
059093
059093

3.34
2,500.00
926.64
8.78
9.99
380.00
285.00
2,000.00
78.75
337.50
150.00
75.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
400.00
2,587.50
3,400.00

206,816.13


